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Water Bath

 RLIFT-WB10-A    RLIFT-WB30-A    RLIFT-WB10-B RLIFT-WB30-B

RLIFT-WB10-A
Temperature Range (℃ )
Temperature Fluctuation (℃ )
Temperature Uniformity(℃ )
Power Supply
Power Rating（W）
Chamber Size (W×D×H)cm
Volume(L)

RLIFT- RLIFT-WB10-B(3 Usage)WB30-A

Package Size (W×D×H)cm
Net/Gross Weight(kg)

The chamber, frame and top cover are made of stainless steel.

Between the inner and outer space are flled with high-quality 
insulation materials,anti-corrosive and good appearance.

Model
RT+5~95
±0.5
±0.5
220V /50Hz
2000±10%
50×30×20
30
87×47×47
11.5/21

RT+5~100
±0.5
±0.5
220V /50Hz
1500±10%
30×24×20
14
55×38×35
8.5/15

RLIFT-WB30-B(3 Usage)

RT+5~100
±0.5
±0.5
220V /50Hz
2000±10%
50×30×20
30
87×47×47
12.5/22

Specifications

Microprocessor control with timing and tempera-
ture correction function.

LCD display

The shell is made of high quality steel plate ,surface 
coated.

Features

Water Bath Water Bath
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