

Water Bath

RLIFT-WB10-A RLIFT-WB30-A RLIFT-WB10-B RLIFT-WB30-B







- The chamber, frame and top cover are made of stainless steel.
- Between the inner and outer space are filed with high-quality insulation materials, anti-corrosive and good appearance.

Features



- Microprocessor control with timing and temperature correction function.
- LCD display
- The shell is made of high quality steel plate, surface coated.

Specifications

Model	RLIFT-WB10-A	RLIFT-WB30-A	RLIFT- WB10-B (3 Usage) RLIFT- WB30-B (3 Usage)
Temperature Range (°C)	RT+5~95	RT+5~95	RT+5~100	RT+5~100
Temperature Fluctuation (°C)	±0.5	±0.5	±0.5	±0.5
Temperature Uniformity(°C)	±0.5	±0.5	±0.5	±0.5
Power Supply	220V /50Hz	220V /50Hz	220V /50Hz	220V /50Hz
Power Rating (W)	1500±10%	2000±10%	1500±10%	2000±10%
Chamber Size (W×D×H)cm	30×24×20	50×30×20	30×24×20	50×30×20
Volume(L)	14	30	14	30
Package Size (W×D×H)cm	55×38×35	87×47×47	55×38×35	87×47×47
Net/Gross Weight(kg)	7.5/14	11.5/21	8.5/15	12.5/22

14